Our legal organization name is: Friends of Guadalupe River/Honey Creek, Inc.

Our tax-exempt number is: 74-2700095.

Our street address is: 3350 Park Road 31, Spring Branch, TX 78070.

Below is a copy of first page of our articles of incorporation indicating we are a 501(c)(3), non-profit organization, and a copy of the Certificate of Incorporation signed by the Secretary of State of Texas, dated March 8, 1994.



Information for donors to the Friends of Guadalupe River/Honey Creek, Inc.

Please make checks payable to "Friends of Guadalupe River/Honey Creek, Inc."

Please mail to: 3350 Park Road 31, Spring Branch, Texas 78070.

Thank you. We really appreciate your support!

For more information about the Friends:

The Friends of Guadalupe River/Honey Creek, Inc. website: https://friendsofgrhc.org/

The supporters page is here: <u>https://friendsofgrhc.org/supporters/</u>